LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT INDIVIDUEL 78
JUNIORS

Epreuves
-44 -
TECHER Rose (78, IDF) U.S.M. GAMBAIS
-48 -
MADRELLE Julie (78, IDF) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB
'52 v
RIPERT Emilie (78, IDF) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY
DOYELLE Manon (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB MAULE
-57 -
(+20pts) BAICHE lkram (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO
+37pts) OYERINDE Sheri (78, IDF) ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
‘!’ RAVET Lise (78, IDF) ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
WP #10pts) SAKHI Amel (78, IDF) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

5 MALLETH Laetitia (78, IDF) U.S.M. GAMBAIS



4 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

QUEVAL Enais (78, IDF)

THIERRY Emma (78, IDF)

KABA Kadidja (78, IDF)
DENIS Laetitia (78, IDF )
BOUAZZA Lyna (78, IDF)

SAKHI Touda (78, IDF)

KEMIHA Cherine (78, IDF)

LOUIS ERNEST Iman (78, IDF)
CHARRIER GADAN Zelia (78, IDF)

PARIS Camille (78, IDF)

MICHAUT Cecile (78, IDF)
GOMES Safietou (78, IDF)

COTTEREAU PAUTHIER Elise (78, IDF)

REMINIAC Katarina (78, IDF)

-78
MBOHOU KUINDJEU Kenzie (78, IDF)
HEBBAR Kheira (78, IDF)

BARROS DE SOUSA Heloise (78, IDF)

OXFORD Rosy (78, IDF)

+78

VILLETTE Clemence (78, IDF)

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

COIGNIERES FOYER CLUB

J J CARRIERES

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

U.S.M. GAMBAIS

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

COIGNIERES FOYER CLUB

U.S.M. GAMBAIS

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO



b 4
b 4

5

6

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

JACQUOT Maliya (78, IDF)

MORIN Mathieu (78, IDF)
GOBAA DHAKOUANI Younes (78, IDF )
LEJEUNE Aymeric (78, IDF)

THIRION Emile (78, IDF)

COULON PILEWSKI Pierre (78, IDF)
CARIOU Titouan (78, IDF)
DESCHAMPS Jossua (78, IDF)

LE FOLL Charlie (78, IDF)

LE BERRE Arno (78, IDF)
KRIKORIAN Alek (78, IDF)
KELAI Jalis (78, IDF)

PINARD LECOHUE Kylian (78, IDF)
CIL Berkay (78, IDF)

LE BARS Baptiste (78, IDF)
CHAOUCH Amine (78, IDF)
GROSLAND Romain (78, IDF)
BEZZARI Adam (78, IDF)
DELAUNAY Gaetan (78, IDF)
LAIOLO Mathieu (78, IDF)
LECLERC Mathys (78, IDF)

NUNES Francisco (78, IDF)

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

AAP LE GANT D OR

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

USC JUDO SHIN

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

A.S.LES MUREAUX JUDO

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

BUSHIDO CLUB DE TRAPPES

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

AAP LE GANT D OR

AAP LE GANT D OR

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

AAP LE GANT D OR

BUDO CLUB ORGEVAL

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

ROSSET Paul (78, IDF)

ABELLO Benjamin (78, IDF)
SAADI Stephane (78, IDF)
BARSAMIAN Jules (78, IDF)

ROSTAING Louis (78, IDF)
LANDAIS Victor (78, IDF)

BOURAS Badreddine (78, IDF)

OSEGUERA RUIZ Antonio Ariel (78, IDF)

SURGIS Louis (78, IDF)

BALME Nicolas (78, IDF)
BEROUANE Si Slimane (78, IDF)
CHAZAL Baptiste (78, IDF)
FIRMIN Gabriel (78, IDF)

GRAS Mael (78, IDF)

JOLY EL AHL Quentin (78, IDF)
LE PAPE Noa (78, IDF)

LEBARS Antonin (78, IDF)
MARTIN Matheo (78, IDF)
MEIER Minh Dai (78, IDF)
MENIRI Samy (78, IDF)
METAHRI Mohammed (78, IDF)
MORIGEAUD Gabriel (78, IDF)

PRUDON Jules (78, IDF)

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

US ST ARNOULT

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE BEYNES

J J CARRIERES

US M VIROFLAY

DOJO 78

US M VIROFLAY

USC JUDO SHIN

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

USC JUDO SHIN

ECOLE DE COMBAT 78

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

J C PLAISIROIS



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

SANOGO Moussa (78, IDF)
SOUBIROU Martin (78, IDF)

TOURRES Remi (78, IDF)

-73
SHALAMBERIDZE Sandro (78, IDF)
GUILLEMAIN Yann (78, IDF)
DUBOIS MILLOT Marcus (78, IDF)

LOUH Monis (78, IDF)

OMNES Elias (78, IDF)

VEGAS Victor (78, IDF)
FOUCOURT Raphael (78, IDF)
MARQUES MIRA Tymeo (78, IDF)
AIT OUKHARRAZ Yassine (78, IDF)
ANTURO Sacha (78, IDF)
CARDINALE Andrea (78, IDF)
CHOTTEAU Eugene (78, IDF)
COSTA TORRES Guilherme (78, IDF)
DE SOUSA Antoine (78, IDF)
FERRAND Gaspard (78, IDF)
HEBBAR Abdramane (78, IDF)
HENNE Clement (78, IDF)
LASSALLE Timothee (78, IDF)

LE FOLL Louis (78, IDF)

LESAGE Hugo (78, IDF)

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

JUDO CLUB MAULE

USC JUDO SHIN

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

DOJO 78

BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

AUBERGENVILLE JJ CLUB

AAP LE GANT D OR

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

J J CARRIERES

COIGNIERES FOYER CLUB

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

USC JUDO SHIN

U.S.M. GAMBAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MANGEOT Melvin (78, IDF)
MARZOCCHI Antoine (78, IDF)
MESMIN D ESTIENNE Pierre (78, IDF)
MINJUUR Ankhbayar (78, IDF )
THIVET Erwan (78, IDF)
TOLMACHEV lan (78, IDF)

VINCENT--FROMENTIN Theo (78, IDF)

-81
CHIKH Riad (78, IDF)
CHIKH Hamza (78, IDF)
BRIAUDEAU INGOUF Rudi (78, IDF)

TCHEMTCHOUA KENMEUE Andy (78, IDF)
LECARDONNEL Gabriel (78, IDF)

S| SALEM Yanni (78, IDF)

JABLANOVIC Stefan (78, IDF)

TRELUT Serge (78, IDF)

COULIBALY WEISLINGER Elijah (78, IDF)
DONNEZ Yohan (78, IDF)

FERREIRA DA SILVA Matthieu (78, IDF)
GAUTIER DOS SANTOS Arthur (78, IDF)
GNAOULE Raphael (78, IDF)

LAMOTTE Milan (78, IDF)

LESAGE Gaspard (78, IDF)

MBOHOU KUINDJEU Kenn (78, IDF)

US M VIROFLAY

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

J J CARRIERES

RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

US ST ARNOULT

U.S.M. GAMBAIS

BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

A.S.LES MUREAUX JUDO

DOJO 78

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

J J CARRIERES

COIGNIERES FOYER CLUB

J J CARRIERES

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

JUDO ET D.A. MONTESSON

U.S.M. GAMBAIS

LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO



NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

5

5

b 4

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

MILLET Leo (78, IDF)

SAVIN Hugo (78, IDF)

SY Mohamed (78, IDF)

CLOT Alexandre (78, IDF)

METELLUS Toussaint (78, IDF)

GODERDZISHVILI Achi (78, IDF)

SY Abou (78, IDF)

JHONS Vazomahatony (78, IDF)

VILDEUIL Fabien Julio (78, IDF)

ALMEIDA ARAUJO Dario (78, IDF)

ACHY Karl (78, IDF)

YOUGNIA TCHANGWO Steve Jude (78, IDF)

MENDES Dorian (78, IDF )
KERROUMI Yacine (78, IDF)

HUITELEC Loris (78, IDF)

-100

+100

US ST ARNOULT

JUDO CLUB DE BEYNES

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

ASMD MESNIL ST DENIS JUDO

BUDO CLUB ORGEVAL

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

ASM MANTES LA JOLIE

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

A.S.LES MUREAUX JUDO

US M VIROFLAY

ECOLE DE COMBAT 78

CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

CLOCA ACHERES



